Clubs vs. Clubs Team Challenge
Sunday July 28, 2024
Tournament Divison Winners
Teams Total Series
w/HDCP
The Monopoly 3364 The Monopoly
Saturday's
Top Four  |United All Stars 3226 Final 4 United All Stars
Elite 3121 results Elite
Tha Cru 3076 Tha Cru
Ladies Divison
Total Series
Teams
w/HDCP
Motor City Bowler Guild 3154 Motor City Bowler Guild
Saturday's
Top Four  [Fantastic's Inc 3153 Final 4 Fantastic's Inc
The Clique 3058 results The Clique
United All Stars 3042 United All Stars
Mixed Divison
Teams Total Series
w/HDCP
Fantastic's Inc 3297 Fantastic's Inc
Saturday's
Top Four  IMotor City Bowlers Guild 3125 Final 4 Motor City Bowlers Guild
Motor City Avengers 3042 results Motor City Avengers
The Clique 2998 The Clique
Senior Mixed Divison
Teams Total Series
w/HDCP
Detroit Travelers 3267 Detroit Travelers
Saturday's
Top Four  |Fantastic's Inc 3037 Final 4 Fantastic's Inc
The Clique 3029 results The Clique
The Monopoly 2978 The Monopoly

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

$500
$400
$300
$200

$500
$375
$275

$200

$600
$475

$375

$275

$410
$310
$210

$170

$5,575

2024 Club vs Club Winners
Clubs vs Clubs Winners
7/29/2024 9:28 AM



