		Sunday Ju	Team Challenge Ily 28, 2024 Divison Winners			
Men's Divison						
Saturday's Top Four	Teams	Total Series w/HDCP				
	The Monopoly	3364	Final 4 results	The Monopoly	1st	\$500
	United All Stars	3226		United All Stars	2nd	\$400
	Elite	3121		Elite	3rd	\$300
	Tha Cru	3076		Tha Cru	4th	\$200
	Ladies Divisor	า				
Saturday's Top Four	Teams	Total Series w/HDCP				
	Motor City Bowler Guild	3154	Final 4 results	Motor City Bowler Guild	1st	<b>\$500</b>
	Fantastic's Inc	3153		Fantastic's Inc	2nd	\$375
	The Clique	3058		The Clique	3rd	\$275
	United All Stars	3042		United All Stars	4th	\$200
	Mixed Divisor	1				
Saturday's Top Four	Teams	Total Series w/HDCP				
	Fantastic's Inc	3297	Final 4 results	Fantastic's Inc	1st	\$600
	Motor City Bowlers Guild	3125		Motor City Bowlers Guild	2nd	\$475
	Motor City Avengers	3042		Motor City Avengers	3rd	\$375
	The Clique	2998		The Clique	4th	\$275
	Senior Mixed Div	ison				
Saturday's Top Four	Teams	Total Series w/HDCP				
	Detroit Travelers	3267	Final 4 results	Detroit Travelers	1st	\$410
	Fantastic's Inc	3037		Fantastic's Inc	2nd	\$310
	The Clique	3029		The Clique	3rd	\$210
	The Monopoly	2978		The Monopoly	4th	\$170
	-	-	<u> </u>			\$5,575